ACCU-FRETS® fretwire is normally manufactured from a nickel/silver alloy, sometimes called “German silver.” The most St Pﬁﬁg&'é‘%ﬁ%ﬂgé @
common combination is an 18% nickel content and the three-quarter hard or harder condition for durability. Dunlop ACCU- : T
FRET fretwire is also available in brass and 18% nickel content in soft candition, and 12% nickel content in both hard and

soft conditions, offering a tremendous array of fretwire for luthiers worldwide.

ACCU-FRETS®

ACCU-FRET® TUBES ACCU-FRET® SETS

For the repairman or facility preferring Contains 24 straightened and pre-
to work with lengths rather than precut cutto 2-5/8" (66.67mm] frets. Easy
material we offer 20 two foot {.609 to bend for curved fingerboards.
meter) lengths, straightened. 6S/(Fret No.) Accu Fret® Set

6T2/(Fret No.) Accu-Fret® Tube
packaged in a cardboard starage tube

packaged on a blister pack card

FRETWIRE 1S ALSO AVAILABLE COILED,
IN LENGTHS, OR 8Y POUND WEIGHT
{2 LBS. MINIMIUNM)

No. Material - A + E B - - C + - D + - E +
6000 18% N/S HARD MM |-0.200|3.250  0.200 2.990 |0.050 |-0.100 |0.910 [0.050 |-0.050]0.530  0.050 -0.075|1.470 | 0.075
~IN._|-0.008|0.128 | 0.008 | 0.118 |0.002 | -0.0040.036 |0.002 |-0.002|0.021 0.002 -0.003 |0.058 | 0.003

6100  18% N/S HARD MM |-0.200|3.180 | 0.100 |- 2.790 | 0.050 ' -0.100 |0.810 |0.050 |-0.050 |0.530  0.050 | -0.075 |1.400 | 0.075
" "IN. |-0.008]0.125 | 0.004 0.110 | 0.002 | -0.004 0032 -0.003[0.055 | 0.003

6105 18% N/S HARD MM |-0.200] 2.990 | 0.200 2290 |0.050  -0.100 0.790 -0.075 | 1.400 | 0.075
IN. |-0.008/0.118 | 0.008 |-0.006  0.090 | 0.002 | -0.0040.031 -0.003 | 0.055 | 0.003

6110 18% N/S HARD MM |-0.200]2.640 | 0.100 [-0.150 2,920 |0.050 |-0.100]0.910 -0.075[1.270 | 0.075

X N, |-0.008/0.104 | 0.004 |-0.006|0.115 | 0.002 | -0.004]0.036 -0.003 | 0.050 | 0.003
@ 6120 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.150(3.000 | 0.150 | 2.900 |0.050 | -0.050 |0.950 -0.030(1.300 | 0,030
= IN. |-0.006|0.118 | 0,006 |-0.002|0.114 | 0.002 |-0.002 |0.037 | -0.001|0.051 | 0.001
= 6130 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.203|2.794 | 0.203 |-0.051|2.692 |0.051 |-0.076(0.914 | -0.051|0.914 | 0.051
S ___IN. |-0008/0.110 0008 |-0.002[0.106 |0.002 |-0.003|0.036 | -0.002 |0.036 | 0.002
© 6140 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.150|2.800 | 0.150 -0.050|2.700 | 0.050 |-0.0500.950 | -0.050 | 1.000 | 0.050
s IN. |-0.006|0.110 | 0.005 |-0.002 | 0D.106 | 0.002 | -0.002 [0.037 | -0.002 |0.039 | 0.002
6150 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.200|2.743 | 0.100  -0.150|2.581 | 0.050 |-0. -0.075|1.067 | 0.075

IN. |-0.008 0.108 | 0.004 -0.006|0.102 |0.002 |-0.004 |0.031 | -0.003 | 0.042 | 0.003

6155  18% N/S SOFT MM |-0.203|2.870 | 0.203 -0.051|2.616 | 0.051 | -0.076|0.787 | -0.051|1.168 | 0.051

IN. |-0.008 0.113 | 0.008  -0.002|0.103 |0.002 |-0.003 |0.031 -0.002 | 0.046 | 0.002

6160  18% N/S SOFT MM |-0.150 2.800 | 0.150 [-0.050|2.700 | 0.050 |-0.050 |0.950 -0.050 | 1.000 | 0.050

IN. |-0.006 0.110 | 0.006 |-0.002|0.106 '0.002 |-0.002 |0.037 002 |-0.002 |0.039 | 0.002

6170 12% N/S HARD MM |-0.250 3.280 | 0.250 |-0.020|2.500 |0.100 |-0.250 |1.220 |0.260 |-0.030 |0.600 | 0.020 |-0.050 |1.100 | 0.050
~IN. |-0.0100.129 | 0.010 |-0.001|0.099 | 0.004 |-0.010[0.048 [0.010 |-0.0010.024 | 0.001 | -0.002|0.043 | 0.002

6180 BRASS MM [-0.250| 2570 | 0.250 |-0.240|2.720 |0.100 |-0.250 [0.890 |0.250 |-0.030[0.500 | 0.180 |-0.050 |1.100 | 0.050

IN. |-0.010]0.101 | 0.010 |-0.004|0.107 | 0.004 |-0.010[0.035 |0.010 |-0.001 |0.020 | 0.007 |-0.002 | 0.043 | 0.002

6190 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.210/2390 | 0.200 |-0.050|2.130 | 0.050 |-0.080 |0.740 |0.070 |-0.050|0.510 | 0.050 | -0.050 |0.990 | 0.050

G IN. |-0.008|0.094 | 0.008 |-0.002)0.084 | 0.002 |-0.003/0.029 |0.003 | 0.002 [0.020 | 0.002 |-0.002 |0.039 | 0.002

6200  12% N/S HARD MM |-0.260|2.540 | 0.280 |-0.020|2.000 [0.100 |-0.250 1.140 |0.260 |-0.030 |0.600 | 0.020 | -0.100|1.100 | 0.050

IN. |-0.010/0.100 | 0.011 [-0.001|0.079 |0.004 [-0.010 0.045 0.010 |-0.001|0.024 | 0.001 |-0.004 |0.043 | 0.002

6210 12% N/S SOFT MM |-0.250|2.540 | 0.250 |-0.050 |2.000 |0.150 |-0.270 0.860 |0.250 |-0.040|0.500 | 0.040'|-0.050 |1.100 | 0.050
_IN. |-0.010/0.100 | 0.010 |-0.002|0.079 | 0.006 |-D.011 0,034 |0.010 |-0.002 |0.020 | 0.002 |-0.002 |0.043 | 0.002

& 620 12% N/SHARD MM |-0.250|2.400 | 0.250 |-0.020|2.000 | 0.080 |-0.250 0.960 |0.250 [-0.0400.500 | 0.040 [-0.050 |1.100 | 0.050
5 IN. |-0.010[0.097 | 0.010 |-D.001 0.079  0.003 |-0.0100.038 |0.010 |-0.002{0.020 | 0.002 |-0.002 0.043 | 0.002
£ 6230 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.260|2.480 | 0.240 |-0.010 1.990 |0.100 |-0.100 0.900 |0.100 |-0.060 [0.520 | 0.020 |-0.005 1.080 | 0.070
4 i IN. |-0.010/0.098 | 0.009 | 0.001 0.078 |0.004 |-0.004|0.035 |0.004 |-0.0020.020 | 0.001 |-0.002 0.043 | 0.003
S 6240 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.2032.388 | 0.203 |-0.051 2.032 |0.051 |-0.076 0.787 |0.076 |-0.051|0.483 | 0.051 |-0.051 0.940 | 0.051
= : IN. -0.008/0.094 | 0.008 |-0.002 0.080 | 0.002 |-0.0030.031 |0.003 |-0.002|0.019 | 0.002 |-0.002 0.037 | 0.002
S 6250 18% N/SHARD MM |-0203|2413 |0.203 |-0.051 1905 |0.051 |-0.076 0.914 |0.076 |-0.051|0.508 | 0.051 |-0.051 0.762 | 0.051
= g IN. |-0.008|0.095 | 0.008 |-0.002|0.075 |0.002 |-0.003|0.036 |0.003 |-0.002 0.020 | 0.002 |-0.002 |0.030 ' 0.002
6260  18% N/S HARD MM |-0.150(2.800 | 0.150 |-0.100|2.000 | 0.100 |-0.050 0.950 |0.050 |-0.050 0.600 | 0.050 |-0.030 |1.000 0.030

: IN. |-0.006(0.110 [ 0.006 |-0.004 0.079 |0.004 |-0.002 0.037 |0.002 |-0.002 0.024 | 0.002 '-0.001|0.039 | 0.001

6265  18% N/S SOFT MM |-0.150|2.800 ' 0.150 | -0.100|2.000 |0.100 |-0.050 0.950 |0.050 |-0.050 0.600 | 0.050 -0.0301.000 | 0.030

; IN. |-0.006/0.110 | 0.006 |-0.004|0.079 |0.004 |-0.002 0.037 |0.002 |-0.002|0.024 0.002 -0.0010.039 | 0,001

6270  18% N/S HARD MM |-0.203|2.540  0.203 -0.051‘1.905 0.051 ' -0.076 {0.914 |0.076 |-0.051/0.508 | 0.051 | -0.051|0.762 | 0.051

: IN. |-0.008/0.100 0.008 |-0.002|0.075 |0.002 |-0.003|0.036 |0.003 |-0.002 |0.020 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.030 | 0.002

6290  18% N/S HARD MM |-0.203|2.337 | 0.203 |-0.051/1.981 |0.051 -0.076|0.787 |0.076 |-0.051 |0.508 | 0.051 | -0.051|1.016 | 0.051
_IN. |-0.008|0.092 | 0.008 |-0.002|0.078 |0.002 |-0.003[0.031 |0.003 |-0.002|0.020 | 0.002 | -0.002 |0.040 | 0.002

6300 12% N/S HARD MM [-0.250(1.940 | 0.250 |-0.020]1.600 | 0.120 |-0.260 [0.960 0,250 |-0.0300.600 | 0.020 |-0.140 | 0.640 | 0.060

IN. |-0.010/0.076 | 0,010 |-0.001|0.063 |0.005 |-0.010[0.038 [0.010 -0.001 0.024 | 0.001 | -0.006 | 0.025 | 0.002

_, 6310 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.203|2.311|0.203 |-0.051(1.346 |0.051 |-0.075|0.940 |0.076 |-0.051 0.559 | 0.051 |-0.051[0.787 | 0.051
= IN. |-0.008 0.091 | 0.008 -0.002|0.053 | 0,002 |-0.003|0.037 0.003  -0.0020.022 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.031 | 0.002
= 6320 18%N/SHARD MM |-0.203|2.159 | 0.203  -0.051|1.194 |0.051 |-0.076|0.711  0.076 |-0.051 |0.533 | 0.051 |-0.051[0.737 | 0.051
: ; _IN._|-0.008 0.085 | 0.008 |-0.002|0.047 |0.002 |-0.003|0.028 0.003 |-0.0020.021 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.029 | 0.002
6330 18% N/S HARD MM |-0.203 2388 | 0.203 |-0.051(1.092 |0.051 |-0.076|0.787 |0.076 |-0.0510.508 | 0.051 |-0.051|0.787 | 0.051
; _IN._|-0.008|0.094 | 0.008 |-0.002|0.043 | 0.002 |-0.003[0.031 |0.003 |-0.0020.020 | 0.002 |-0.002 |0.031 | 0.002

£ 6380 18% N/SHARD MM -0.25412.235 [ 0.254 |-0.533/1.829 [0.381 |-0.254 0838 |0.254 |-0.1270.508 | 0.102 | -0.127 |0.889 | 0.127
e IN. -0.010 0.088 0.010 -0.021 0.072 0.015 -0.010 0.033 0,010 -0.005 0.020 0.004 -0.005 0.035 0.005

- STANDARD APPLICATIONS
6105 MAXIMUM HEIGH
6230 FENDER GUITARS
6170 OVERSIZED FRET SLOT
6130 GIBSON GUITARS (“JU

- 6280,6200 BANJO

- 6230 MARTIN GUITARS
. B110 BASS
- 6000, 6100, 6110 MAXIMUM MASS

. . —“ - MAINTENANCE




